Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.41
1:10.71
1:11.30
1:11.71
1:17.08
1:17.28
1:17.49
1:18.21
1:18.91
1:24.15
1:25.43
1:25.44
1:25.54
1:26.47
1:29.30
1:29.50
1:32.23
1:37.34
1:42.60
1:55.31

2:18.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.30

1:11.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
477
466
458
368
366
363
353
343
283
270
270
269
261

183
156
110
63

WA Pts

466
458

Round

Round

F
F

Date

25/06/21
17/10/21
12/11/22
11/12/21
14/12/19
12/10/19
09/11/19
1711119
21/09/19
28/04/19
16/11/18
08/12/18
10/11/18
20/10/18
13/10/18
15/06/18
22/04/18
1211117
01/07/17
18/11/16
11/06/16

Date

12/11/22
11/12/21

Meet

East Grinstead

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
NASL South Round 3

NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

MSM Club Championships 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Summer Championships

Meet

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

Venue

Kings Centre
Crawley
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Burgess Hill
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Hastings

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Tunbridge Wells

Bexleyheath
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Club Swam Under Level

0

2

3

3
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 3
Mid Sussex 2
Mid Sussex 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4

Club Swam Under Level
3
3
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110.71

110.41

:117.08

118.21

117.49

117.28

118.91

2415

:125.44

:25.43

:25.54

:26.47

:29.30

:29.50
1:32.23
1:37.34
1:42.60
1:55.31

2:18.56

Copyright 2024

477
483
368
353
363
366
343
283
270
270
269
261
237

17/10/21
25/06/21
14/12/19
17/11/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
21/09/19
28/04/19
08/12/18
16/11/18
10/11/18
20/10/18
13/10/18
15/06/18
22/04/18
1211117
01/07/17
18/11/16
11/06/16

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

NASL South Round 3

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

MSM Club Championships 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Summer Championships

Crawley

Kings Centre
Burgess Hill
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Burgess Hill
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley
Hastings

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd
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