Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.41	483	F	25/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
1:10.71	477	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:11.30	466	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:11.71	458	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
1:17.08	368	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	3
1:17.28	366	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	3
1:17.49	363	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Mid Sussex	3
1:18.21	353	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Mid Sussex	2
1:18.91	343	F	21/09/19	MSM Club Championships 2019	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:24.15	283	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:25.43	270	F	16/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:25.44	270	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:25.54	269	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:26.47	261	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:29.30	237	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Hastings	East Grins'd	3
1:29.50	235	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:32.23	215	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:37.34	183	F	12/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:42.60	156	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:55.31	110	F	18/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
2:18.56	63	F	11/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.30	466	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:11.71 Copyright 20		F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.71	477	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:10.41	483	F	25/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
1:17.08	368	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	3
1:18.21	353	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Mid Sussex	2
1:17.49	363	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Mid Sussex	3
1:17.28	366	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	3
1:18.91	343	F	21/09/19	MSM Club Championships 2019	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:24.15	283	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:25.44	270	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:25.43	270	F	16/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:25.54	269	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:26.47	261	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:29.30	237	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Hastings	East Grins'd	3
1:29.50	235	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:32.23	215	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:37.34	183	F	12/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:42.60	156	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:55.31	110	F	18/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
2:18.56	63	F	11/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS